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Subject Complements Practice Exercise 1 

 
Directions: Determine whether the underlined subject complement is a predicate noun, 

predicate adjective, or predicate pronoun. 

 
1. The plane ride was very fun. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 

 

2. Mr. Wallace is my teacher. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 
 
3. The members of the club were they. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 

 

4. The glacier was massive! 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 

 

5. I am very sleepy today. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 

 

6. They are my grandparents! 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 
 
7. That juice is fresh from the market. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 
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8. The winner of the contest was he. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 

 

9. That reclining chair is so comfortable. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 

 

 

10. They were the counselors for the weekend camp. 

A.  predicate noun 

B.  predicate adjective 

C.  predicate pronoun 
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Answer Key: Subject Complements Practice Exercise 1 

 

1. B 

2. A 

3. C 

4. B 

5. B 

6. A 

7. B 

8. C 

9. B 

10. A 
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